INFINEON TECHNOLOGIES AG

INFINEON TECHNOLOGIES AG
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General attributes
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Symbol
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Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
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Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
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Related Options
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39,912 EUR 70.00 ﬁf‘p
GERMANY DAX
|
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30.695 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
30.695 EUR
30.695 EUR
30.555 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
0
0.00 Erste Group related products on underlying
3 Product type # products
0 Turbos 39
35 Recent research

on instrument | on sector on market

Date Headline

2024/09/27 S8l Global Equity Ratings
2024/09/27 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/09/11 2 Global Equity Ratings
2024/09/11 Aktienempfehlungen Global
2024/09/05 ZlE  Global Equity Ratings
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=25323544,156677341,200720440
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE0006231004
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=DE0006231004&ID_NOTATION=23131
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DE0006231004&ID_NOTATION=23131
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=DE0006231004&ID_NOTATION=23131
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bdc53bd30b2667b123ea8909e6fd1db91d21dce6b0ca6d313255436fc5008b18&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=e053d7f3e4d2f9d0b&time=1729480470&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d9b33a207679a941163e2d9633cf584e267f8527962a8c40850a0250b8ed668e&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=19af988b4c2ddc6c9&time=1729480470&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6bdcb301f6ea90b9d82e5e9e2518a3d6e8a7f4fb9fe63b88eec21ac80d6677b7&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=1b8027dcb9f9023ba&time=1729480470&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7c9f8823ab90f0c1d02e53e6bdf8815c9009cddd5bef54c0056f39a76dc043bf&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bf5193ae729490b8f&time=1729480470&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4d91fad6f5186c595e37989d6444164dd36a1f527b4cfb52bfe9cdaeb0f6d390&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=990a92fa1839f64df&time=1729480470&tool=RSC

INFINEON TECHNOLOGIES AG

Details
2024/10/18 08:16:06 Sy
Price 45.00
30.695 EUR
Difference 0.46% (0.14) 40,00 /%h
. | q
General attributes 2500 \ ﬂ\] nJurlﬁ \ Vl
ISIN DE0006231004 M
Symbol IFX VW "u‘ [
Exchange Hanover 30.00 v
Currency EUR rl, H‘
Sector Technology 25.00 J |
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 39,912 EUR 20.00 J"p
Benchmark GERMANY DAX !H \
15.00 |
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) - 10.00
Open 30.695 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 30.695 EUR
Low 30.695 EUR
Close (prev. day) 30.555 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00 Price data
Number of trades 3 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 30.748 EUR (11)
Last size 0 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 30.147 EUR (49)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 32.483 EUR (126)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 33.315 EUR (143)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 38.610 EUR (2024/06/13)
Perf (%) -0.44% -0.87% -17.31% YTD Low | date 28.505 EUR (2024/08/05)
Perf (abs.) -0.14 -0.27 -6.43 52 Weeks High | date 38.610 EUR (2024/06/13)
Beta 1.81 1.77 1.56 52 Weeks Low | date 27.455 EUR (2023/10/31)

Volatility 37.38 35.86 38.69
Erste Group related products on underlying

Product type # products
Turbos 39
All listings for INFINEON TECHNOLOGIES AG
Exchange [£] Date Time Price Trading Number
volume of trades
(mio.)
Xetra 2024/ 17:40 30.765 EUR 104.71 11,493
10/18
2/4

ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/TypeDispatcher/index.phtml?method=keyValue2context&key=ID_TYPE&value=structuredprod_turbo_list&IDENTIFIER_UNDERLYING=DE0006231004
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=23131
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=154990

INFINEON TECHNOLOGIES AG

ERSTE

Group

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

SIX Swiss Exchange

SIX Swiss Exchange
Munich

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf

Budapest Stock Exchange

Berlin

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2023/
01/26

2022/
12/29

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18
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10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/08

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

2024/
10/18

17:32

22:26

21:59

17:35

17:36

17:25

17:30

08:16

14:36

17:20

15:38

18:22

17:44

19:30

17:20

21:52

30.77 EUR

30.805 EUR

30.735 EUR

32.70 EUR

47.00 CHF

30.78 EUR

30.8075 EUR

30.695 EUR

31.14 EUR

30.785 EUR

33.00 USD

30.735 EUR

30.79 EUR

30.755 EUR

12,350.00 HUF

30.76 EUR

0.00

6.61

0.75

0.00

0.00

0.00

2.35

0.00

0.04

0.15

0.01

0.00

0.07

0.00

0.15

0.00

749

199

16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190692240
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385968
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23132
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132936586
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=108444478
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23136
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28807652
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=28807652
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23134
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=154988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1600063
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209597
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440209597
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363948
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=165363948
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=23137
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=58487953
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527498

INFINEON TECHNOLOGIES AG

Company profile

Company Logo
"~ _
Infineon

Contact Details
INFINEON TECHNOLOGIES AG

Am Campeon 1-15, Neubiberg - 85579
Munchen

Telefon: +49-89-234-26655
Fax: +49-89-234-955-2987
E-mail: support@infineon.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jochen Chairman of Managing

Hanebeck Board

Sven Member of Executive

Schneider Committee

Andreas Member of Executive

Urschitz Committee

Elke Reichart Member of Executive
Committee

Rutger Member of Executive

Wijburg Committee

Board of directors

Herbert Diess
Friedrich Eichiner
Hermann Eul
Susanne

Lachenmann

Ulrich
Spiesshofer

Annette
Engelfried
Diana Vitale
Johann Dechant
Klaus Helmrich
Margret Suckale
Melanie Riedl
Mirco Synde
Peter Gruber

Ute Wolf

Xiaoqun Clever-
Steg

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:support@infineon.com
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